Poangjakt 22

Plac Poing

198,5
197,0
191,5
188,5
181,5

DN AW =

179,5
178,0
174,0
166,5
166,5

O 0 3 N

11 160,5
12 160,0
13 159,0
14 151,5
15 146,0

16 1445

144,5
18 138,5
19 1335
20 1325

132,5
22 123,0
23 1215
24 117,5
25 111,5

26 110,0

110,0
28 108,0
29 1025
30 101,5

31 985
32 915
33 90,5
34 84,0

Kvibille BS

Namn

Peter Krug

Anders Norin
Kenneth Johansson
Staffan Bengtsson
Jorgen Ingvarsson

Per-Arme Rosén
Inga Magnusson
Gunilla Pettersson
Gunni Andersson

Lars-Go6ran Goransson

Jan-Inge Troedsson
Gorel Upphoft
Mikael Johansson
Jan Johansson

Cay Krug

Eva-Lotta Lindvall
Kenneth Lindvall
Stellan Johansson
Rikard Nilsson
Anders Jacobsson

Birgitta Lind

Elis Ljungek
Margareta Brorsson
Rune Johansson
Kurt Bengtsson

Svante Ahlberg
Maria Ohlsson

Sonja Jansson
Maj-Britt Wester
Margareta Pettersson

Lena Gillberg
Eva Andersson
Rolf Gillberg
Ronny Upphoff

Ersiitt 05-03 05-10 05-17 05-24 05-31 06-07 06-14 06-28 07-05 07-12 07-19 07-26 08-02 08-09 08-16 08-23

(15.,0)
(15.,0)
(16,0)
(14,0)
(15.,0)

(13,5)
(14,0)
(12,0)
(11,0)
(11,0)

(12,0)
(8,0)
9,0)
(8,0)
(8,0)

(12,0)
(12,0)
(6,0)
(5,0)
(5,0)

(5.0)
9,0)
(7.5)
(6,0)

(6,0)
2.0)

(4,0)
(2,0)
(3,0)

19,0
19,0
22,0
22,0
20,5

8,0
14,0
14,0
17,0
17,0

16,0
20,5

8,0
20,5

12,0
12,0

5,0

5,0
13,0
11,0

18,0
18,0

11,0

7,0
15,0
7,0
16,0

19,0
19,0
21,0
21,0
15,0

20,0
18,0
18,0
17,0
17,0

12,0
16,0

20,0
16,0

13,5
13,5

5,0

5,0
10,0
11,0

6,0

6,0

10,0
11,0

13,5

9,0
13,5
12,0

19,0
19,0
14,0
14,0
16,0

17,0
18,0
18,0
15,0
15,0

20,0
8,0

8,0

7,0
7,0

5,0

12,0
10,5
10,5

1,0
12,0

2,0
10,5
2,0
20,0

27,0
27,0
25,0
25,0
20,0

26,0
22,5
22,5
24,0
24,0

21,0
17,0
16,0
26,0
17,0

12,0
12,0
18,0
18,0
15,0

15,0
11,0
13,0

6,0

22,5
22,5

1,0
13,0
21,0

8,0
7,0
8,0

18,5

9,5
9,5
8,0

17,0
14,0
14,0
23,0
23,0

13,0
21,0

17,0
21,0

24,0
24,0
18,5
18,5
20,0

20,0
11,0

2,0
15,0
15,0

7,0
2,0
13,0
40

4,0

20,0
20,0
18,0
18,0
15,0

17,0
22,0
22,0
4,0
4,0

13,0
7,0
15,0
17,0
7,0

6,0
6,0
12,0
12,0
11,0

11,0
21,0
14,0
14,0
5,0
5,0
13,0
9,0

3,0
9,0

21,0
21,0
17,0

9,0

11,0
16,0
16,0
12,0
12,0

17,0
20,0

9,0
11,0
20,0

14,0
14,0
13,0
13,0

10,0

15,0
15,0

7,0
10,0

18,0
1,0
18,0

14,0
14,0
18,0

1,0
16,0

17,0
17,0
8,0
18,0
8,0
50
50
19,0
19,0
15,0
15,0

12,0
12,0

9,0

13,0

13,0

15,0
15,0
20,0
20,0
18,0

19,0
17,0
17,0

22,0
18,0

12,0
12,0
10,0
10,0
13,5

13,5

11,0
3,0

4,0
11,0
1,0

2,0
13,5
2,0
22,0

23,0
23,0

6,0
19,0

16,0
12,0
12,0

22,0
5,0
19,0

5,0

13,0
13,0

8,0
20,0

20,0
9,0

21,0
21,0

11,0
11,0

9,0
10,0
14,0

3,0
17,5
3,0
14,0

16,0
16,0
9,0

9,0
13,0

3,0
3,0
15,0
15,0
10,0

10,0

5,0

6,0

11,0
2,0
11,0

10,0
10,0
16,5
16,5

5,0

13,5

11,0
16,5
16,5

13,5
2,0
5,0

13,5
2,0

6,0
6,0

3,0

15,0
15,0

3,0
1,0

11,0
4,0

16,0

11,0
11,0

75

16,0
14,0

10,0
5,0

12,5
7,5
3,0

12,5
75
75

10,0

17,0
15,0

19,0

18,0
20,5
20,5
14,0
14,0

7,0
13,0
19,0
12,0
13,0

16,0
16,0
22,0
22,0
10,0

10,0
24,0

9,0
9,0

20,5
20,5
24,0
7,0
4,0

4,0

13,0
13,0
17,0
17,0

8,0

1,0
3,0
3,0
11,0
11,0

13,0
9,0
8,0
1,0
9,0

13,0
13,0

6,0
2,0

2,0
10,0
15,0

10,0
15,0
13,0

17,0
17,0
19,0
19,0
20,0

16,0
11,0
11,0
6,5
6,5

12,0
13,5
20,0

13,5

15,0
15,0

4,0

4,0
13,5
10,0

9,0

9,0

18,0
18,0
13,5

12,0

Poangserie
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Plac Poing
35 835
83,5

37 83,0
38 815
39 80,5
40 795
41 785
78,5

43 770
44 735
45 70,0
46 69,0
47 62,0
48 61,0
49 48,0
50 47,0
47,0

52 445
44,5

54 42,0
55 41,0
56 40,5
57 38,0
58 37,0
37,0

60 355
35,5

62 34,0
63 32,0
32,0

65 31,0
66 25,0
67 23,0
23,0

Kvibille BS

Namn

Boris Karlsson
Mona Panzio
Margreth Klang
Lennart Bengtsson
Inga Bengtsson

Caj Carlson
Anita Horvath
Stefan Horvath
Gunnel Johansson
Karin Bengtsson

Helny Persson
Soéren Axelsson
Eleanor Johansson
Sune Lobo

Iris Strandberg

Jan Geiborg
Lars Hed

Bengt Johansson
Kaj Johansson
Inger Haag

Jan-Erik Heiner
Lisbeth Hansson
Per Jansson
Gerd Stylander
Goran Stylander

Christer Hedborg
Hans-Goran Larsson
Bo Mattsson
Gunvor Thornberg
Olle Thornberg

Inger Ostenson-Triff
Lars Kennethsson
Ulf Backman

Carl Bjork

Ersiitt 05-03 05-10 05-17 05-24 05-31 06-07 06-14 06-28 07-05 07-12 07-19 07-26 08-02 08-09 08-16 08-23

(3,0
(3,0)
(3,0)
(2,0)
(4,0)
(4,0)
(3,0)
(1,0)
(1,0)

2.0)

(1,0)

3,0
3,0
10,0
15,0

20,5
4,0
4,0
9,0
1,0

10,0

6,0
2,0

9,0

13,0

6,0

8,0
8,0
7,0
9,0
1,0

15,0
2,0
2,0

3,0
1,0

7,0

4,0

3,0

35
35
10,5

16,0

5,0
13,0

35
35

6,0

5,0
5,0
2,0
7,0
14,0

20,0
4,0
4,0
9,0

14,0

6,0
16,0
2,0

10,0

19,0
19,0
9,0

11,0

12,0
12,0
6,0
16,0
8,0
5,0
5,0
3,0
16,0
9,5
6,0

1,0

22,0
22,0
3,0

11,0

18,5

2,0
2,0

3,0

8,0
8,0
21,0

16,0
1,0
16,0

19,0
10,0
10,0

19,0

23,0

6,0
6,0
3,0
8,0
5,0
5,0
1,0
8,0
3,0

2,0

19,0
19,0

10,5
10,5
10,5

6,5

3,0
6,5

10,5

2,0
2,0

3,0

4,0
4,0

16,0

8,0
8,0
6,5
13,5
6,5

16,0
16,0
1,0
6,5

6,5

21,0

21,0

19,0

9,0
9,0

4,0
4,0
7,0
17,5
2,0

1,0
1,0
10,0
2,0

17,5
16,0
7,0

15,0
15,0

17,5

22,0

7,0
7,0
13,0
2,0
1,0

13,0
13,0
4,0
1,0
8,0

13,0
13,0

4,0

8,0

15,0 3,0
15,0 3,0
120 2,0 8,0
4,0
70 90 50
12,5 6,0
12,5 6,0
40 2,0
70 90 50
&0 6,0 1,0
20 8,0
14,0 12,0
120 1,0
9,0
9,0
1,0 40 20
80 6,0 1,0
11,0
11,0
17,0
13,5
18,0
15,0
23,0

7,0
7,0

5,0
5,0
4,0

4,0

16,0
16,0

5,0
5,0
1,0
6,5
2,0
2,0

10,0
6,5

8,0

3,0

16,0

Poangserie
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Plac Poing
67 23,0
23,0

71 21,0
72 19,0
73 17,0
74 14,0
75 12,0
12,0

77 11,5
11,5

79 9,5
80 9,0
81 6,0
82 5,0
&3 4,0
4,0

&5 3,0
86 1,0

Kvibille BS

Namn

Tage Ericson
Sabina Sahlin
Tore Haldesjo

Ann-Margret Corsander

Jonas Andersson

Wivi Nilsson
Inger Andersson
Ulla Nilsson
Bertil Dahlberg
Gerd Dahlberg

Kjell Knutsson
Monika Heiner
Eva Mansson
Joakim Rosén
Curt Stark

Irma Stark
Yvonne Andersson
Monica Mikkelsen

13,0
20 40
17,0
9,0
9,0
1,0
1,0

10,0

3,0
3,0

1,0

23,0
1,0
9,5
7,0
1,0

2,0

4,0

4,0

6,5

3,0 5,0 30
50
50
6,0
50
1,0

Ersiitt 05-03 05-10 05-17 05-24 05-31 06-07 06-14 06-28 07-05 07-12 07-19 07-26 08-02 08-09 08-16 08-23

23,0
8,0

3,0

1,0

Poangserie



